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
square footage, plans and pricing without notice. Square footages are approximate. ©2015 ETCO Homes. CalBRE license no. 01878688.

2,180 Sq. Ft. to 3,643 Sq. Ft. | Up to 4 Bedrooms and 4.5 Baths | Direct Elevator Access (Select Units) | From the Mid $2 Millions

LUXURY
RES IDENCES 

New

Loca t ed  in  t h e  Hear t  o f  Beve r ly  H i l l s

EH002805 460 PALM AD  |  MLS  |  10 x 12”  |  .25” BLEED  |  11/23
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FEATURED
TOPANGA  |  $5,995,000 
Represented by PAUL FERRA & MELISSA OLIVER (310) 455-1717

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com
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MANHATTAN BEACH  |  $2,200,000
GROW – MB MARTYRS TREE SECTION | 3 BD . 2.5 BA . 
approx. 2,329 sf . approx. 4,269 sf lot
LAUREN FORBES  (310) 901-8512

MALIBU  |  $5,495,000
Remodeled w/ 3 decks and on one of Malibu’s most 
private and dry beaches.
BILL MOSS  (310) 293-5503

MALIBU  |  $15,000,000
An architectural triumph on famed Broad Beach. Infinity 
pool with incredible ocean views!
SUSAN MONUS  (310) 589-2477

LOS ANGELES  |  $895,000
New Listing! Sunny corner unit - 2 bedrooms, 2.5 baths 
& den. Ocean/city views. Full Serv
MICHELE HALL  (310) 850-1357

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,695,000
Spectacular Ladera Estate with over 5,100 sq. feet. 
Light, bright.
CARLA & MOLLY LOWE  (424) 702-3043

LA CAÑADA FLINTRIDGE  |  $2,595,000
5BD|5BA 2 Story Contemporary, LR&FR w/fireplace, 
FDR, 2 master suites, La Canada Schools.
JANICE T. MCGLASHAN  (818) 949-5230

HOLLYWOOD HILLS WEST  |  $2,100,000
Stylish modern architecture meets chic contemporary 
interiors in this stunning 4 bd/5 ba.
GENE BUSH  (310) 657-5050

HOLLYWOOD HILLS  |  $3,800,000
Newly remodeled home with ultra high-end finishes 
throughout.
STEVE FRANKEL  (310) 281-3981

HANCOCK PARK  |  $7,395,000
3 Floors of unparalleled luxury! Reconstructed, 
redesigned 4Bed/3.5bath+1/1gst, Pool.
LISA HUTCHINS  (323) 460-7626

BURBANK  |  $719,000
3BD+2BA. Updated with formal dining room and 
master suite.
JOE BRECKNER  (818) 528-2291

BEVERLY HILLS PO  |  $3,299,000
Contemp. 4+4, w/sweeping city & ocean views, on a 
private cul-de-sac above the BH Hotel.
GALINA BLACKMAN  (310) 281-3642

BELL CANYON  |  $1,899,000
www.30Saddlebow.com Fantastic Value in Gtd Bell Cyn! 
6+7.5 custom home w/PL& VU!
KATHERINE STARK  (818) 590-8847

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755



PAGE 29

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip  (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

VALENCIA  |  $1,390,000
Welcome to fun, luxury, relaxation and entertainment. 
Pvt. Outdoor kit., media rm, solar++
BRITTANY PETERSEN  (805) 495-1048

TORRANCE  |  $549,000
3BD/1BA | Fireplace | 2 Car Detached Garage | 1240 
Sq. Ft.   |  5700 Sq. Ft. Lot
JOLAINE MERRILL  (310) 849-1772

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $1,249,000
Elegantly Designed by William Melenthin 5bd+3.5bath 
Birdhouse w/enchanting backyard & pool
VAHAN SAROIANS  (323) 497-6655

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $1,949,000
Newer Spanish style estate, quality built with thoughtful 
floor plan. 5BD + home office.
BARRY DANTAGNAN  (818) 426-8677
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